. INDUSTRIE CELTEX

TOVAGLIOLO 40 2V
TOUCH CACAO (50PZ

X24)
codl-0701

COLORE
MATERIAPRIVA
GOFFRATURA

N° VELI
ALTEZZAFORMATO
(CM

LUNGHEZZA
FORMATO (CM)

N° PEZZI PER
CONFEZIONE

CONFEZIONI PER
COLLO

PANCALIZZAZIONE

STRATO DI
PICKING

ALIVNENTARIETA

CERTIFICAZIONI

CACAO

100% PURACELLULOSA
EFFETTO TOUCH SYSTEM
2

39,00
39,00
50

24
20




	TOVAGLIOLO 40 2V TOUCH CACAO (50PZ X24)

